=

27
oo
a

e ar

e

32PN2. 15-53/63

24

[&¥no] C-001661-1 |




N> TR : 32PN2.15-53/63

EHENo. :p) BE A% - - EERTEE
PN-73-1-1 0.15kW 200V 32mm - -
No. BRES ma {E1E% g b2 =1
1 801001010629 |17 4415-7° h(5E)x6m 1|VCT4Cx0.7500(5%) LBDR
801001010639 | #v7°44F5-7"I(52)x10m 1|VCT4Cx0.7501(5%) LBDR
801001010649 | #v7°44F5-7"I(52)x15m 1|VCT4Cx0.7501(5%) LBDR
801001010659 | #r7°9415-7°I(58)x20m 1|VCT4Cx0.750(5%) LBDR
801001010669 |7 441r-7"I(52)x25m 1|VCT4Cx0.750(5%) LBDR
801001010679 |7 5415-7"I(52)x30m 1|VCT4Cx0.7500(5%) LBDR
2 801143000339 |+FridAmomte vl 2 [M5x20(5621IN) SUS304
3 801003190109 |75 1 SUS316
4 801143146189 | 49t° ¥ fal (FEERAT) 2 [M5x20(5%621N) SUS304
5 801068000779 | UM 1| 150WVANCSH faihg
6 801140001579 | 7/<AH" M (EER/OUY)" ) 4 | M5x18(P-5,NBR) SUS304
7 801051000769 | Ayhhi*~ 1 tilfs
8 801143000809 | MxMal 2 [Max10 SWRM
9 801053001369 |{RiEsE 1|KA311-DATL8OC (T.C)
10 801121002159 |/ vy 1| 999.4x@107.6x5.5t NBR
11 801050001379 | E-57"34h 1 ADC
12 801142000509 | MR 1|BWW-629x0.3t,¢24.8 SK5
13 801052000469 | & 1|60002ZC3(EP-1)
14 | 801055004449 |EEETF 148 | B4
15 801146000109 | Aky7°Uyy® 1|E® 18x9 T=0.8 SK5
16 801056010599 |EEF(IL-4ft) 13 [TT1-2-0.15, 200-50/60
17 801052000479 |## 1|62012ZC3(EP-1)
18 801143000799 | AIMAL (IF10EER () 1| M4axs SWRM
19 801009002289 | 7-14% 13 | AWG18x150Ly27P4
20 801181000109 |#&RN" I 1| CV-100,100Lx2.5Bx25D(KSS) 0
21 801143000789  |3&UL#" I 4|M4ax113L SWRM
22 801060002139  |A“PUYS* 195" up* 1 ADC
23 801025000779 | iy~ 1|D-12RCEIROHS SsIC
24 | 801030000089 |75~ 1|D-12BR filfs
25 801121002169 |/Cyy 1|32PN2.15S-53/63F NBR
26 801020003849 | L&f#° v7°5-59° 1| 150WA" YUA(PU/PN)FR fihg
27 801121246119 |/°yy 1| 910.3x@16x2t Yy-b
28 801035127159 | 3Ed7° 55" 1| M10x15(yh /Mal) SUS304
29 801121002179 |/C°y#y 1| PU/PNs-599* F NBR
30 801143000269 |7<Aycitisaival (0Ur {4) 4| M6x20(P-5,NBR) SUS304
31 801142390169 |M(FtamEs 1|¢9.2xp18x0.7t SUS304
32 801021011369 |3JI4REE(50HZAA) 1|32PN2.15-53/ faifs
33 801021011379 |J4REE(60HZFA) 1|32PN2.15-63H filfs
33 801143173149 | SxIVAL (FERAT) 1|M5x10 SUS304
34 | 801203065119 [A'Y 1|17 133




N> TR : 32PN2.15-53/63

E¥No. Hh BE a& - EERTEE

PN-73-1-1 0.15kwW 200V 32mm -

No. BRES it 1% g 7)1
35 801020003869 | F&EB°Y7°5-yv4° 1| 150w yA(PN)FB fatfls

36 801140001589 | +FyfdAfi W EmEEAT) 2| M8x55(25L) SUS304
37 801048000069 |1 UiAHIFv3" 1|32mm(P.C.90)PT faifs

38 801121468119 | v$y 1|P.C.90xp45x2t NR

39 801141121119 | <Ffyh 2|M8(B=12) SUS304
40 801143000179 |4yt v xR U (EEESEAT) 6| M5x35(%2IN) SUS304
41 801023002159 | Ab-+ 1|32PN2.155-53/638 faifls

<\°yFI0UYT tyb>
801173003779 | I°y$y0UyY tyh 130 [ (*ED)

6 801122003179 [ Ay I -B{SH WhOYYS 4|P-5(4.8xp1.9) NBR

10 801121002159 | AYR BN -/E-57b-AI° vy 1|@99.4xp107.6x5.5t NBR

25 801121002169 | T-47V-h/ EEBF-597" I vy 1|32PN2.155-53/63H NBR

27 801121246119  |3E7° 37 I° vy 1|@10.3xp16x2t e Us-h
29 801121002179 | 8B/ TEBA° YI° 4-305° I° vy 1|PU/PNs-3v4° F NBR

30 801122003179 | E&BS-3v0 B hhOYY 4|P-5(4.8xp1.9) NBR

38 801121468119 | URAFHITIF I vy 1|P.C.90xp45x2t NR

AZhy- I 5-£* JMVG32 135m




